

P.W.D BISHAT TO BANGLA TOLA-

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

N.D.B

Pac.No:- MMGSY-NDB-BRRP-288-DBK-2

LENGTH - 0.625km

Executive Engineer
P.W.D.(W) Division
Darbhanga-2

DIVISION

Manisachhi

SUB-DIVISION

Ag.No:- 07/SBD/2022-23

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1212

Sri RAMANAND SINGH

Abstract of A/E

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
01/ Providing & fixing of each mark Pillar.					
Qty vide Page No 01 = 01 No					
@ ₹4073 = 01 Each					₹4073 = 00
02/ Providing & fixing of Reference Pillar.					
Vide Page No - 01 = 03 No					
@ ₹1881 = 31 Each					₹5644 = 00
03/ clearing & grubbing Road Land.					
Vide Page No - 01 = 0.22 Hectare					
@ ₹52970 = 83/ Hectare					₹11661 = 00
04/ Excavation for Road work in Soil					
Qty vide P-18.9 Item No 10.7					
= 69.00 M ³					
@ ₹75 = 57/M ³					₹5214 = 00
05/ Construction of Embankment with material from borrow P.H.S - with 1000m Lead					
Qty vide Page No - 02					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		= 366.60 m ²			
@ ₹190 = 07/M ³					→ ₹69680 = 0
[06/06] Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow Pits with 100 mm lead					
City vide Page No (62)					
		= 853.40 m ²			
@ ₹154 = 28/M ³					→ ₹131871 = 00
[07/08] Construction of Guss-6m ² with well graded material					
City vide - Page No → 18					
Item No - [13/08]		= 245.338 cum			
@ ₹3007 = 50/M ³					→ ₹737854 = 0
[08/09] Providing, Laying, spreading & compacting WBM-60 mm					
City vide - P-19 Item No 147					
		= 167.77 m ²			
@ ₹3749 = 27/M ³					→ ₹629065 = 0
[09/10] P/V & applying Primer Coat with OT Emulsion (SS-1)					
Area vide - Page No (13)					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - (13) x (14)					
= 1549.13 m ²					
@ ₹41 = 08/m ²					₹63638 = 10
10/11] P/V & applying Tack Coat (RS-1).					
Vide - Page No - (14) = 1549.13 Sq.m					
@ ₹14 = 04/Sq.m					₹21750 = 10
11/12] P/V & applying & Rolling Close graded Premix Surface material of 20mm thickness					
Area vide Page No - (14) = 1549.13 Sq.m					
@ ₹202 = 06/m ²					₹313017 = 10
12/13] Construction of un-Rubberized cement concrete Pavement with 43 grade cement					
Qty vide Page No - (13) = 134.64 m ³					
@ ₹7380 = 81/m ³					₹986952 =
13/15] P/V & Filling M-15 grade KM Stone = 02 No					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹2345 = 63 Each - ₹4691 = 00					
²⁰ / ₁₆ P/V & Fining 200mm Stone					
= 03 No					
@ ₹1877 = 00					
@ ₹1878 = 00					
²¹ / ₁₇ Providing & Fining of typical					
mandatory & informationary Sign board					
No. 106 - Page No. (22); Item No. ²¹ / ₁₇					
= 03 No					
@ ₹29270 = 00					
²² / ₂₁ P/V & Fining of Retro					
reflective Cautionary					
mandatory & informationary					
Sign board of 600mm					
equilateral triangle.					
Vide - Page No. (15) = 06 No					
@ ₹22033 = 00					
@ ₹3672 = 18 Each - ₹18738 = 00					
²³ / ₁₈ P/V & Fining of Retro-reflective					
Cautionary, mandatory & informationary					
Sign 600mm Circular					
= 04 No					
@ ₹4684 = 46 Each - ₹18738 = 00					
²⁴ / ₂₀ P/V & Fining of Retro-reflective					
Cautionary, mandatory					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
25 Informative Sign of 600mm x 450mm Rectangular = 02 No					
@ ₹ 4580 = 84 Each					₹ 9162 = 00
					₹ 9162 = 00
25/21 P.V. & fixing M-15 grade Boundary Pillar					
Vide Page No-05 = 06 No					
@ ₹ 559 = 83 Each					₹ 3359 = 00
26/23 Road marking with Hot applied Thermoplastic compound with Reflective Glass Beads					
Beads on OT/CC Surface					
do - on Comp. Slab					
Area vide P-29 Item No (61)					
= 125.00 Sq.m					
@ ₹ 721 = 95/Sq.m					₹ 90245 = 00
27/24 Earth work in Excavation for structure					
City vide P-15 Item No (19)					
= 18.68 m ³					
@ ₹ 279 = 09/m ³					₹ 3299 = 00
28/25 Laying First class					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bedding on well compacted Local Sand. Cety vide P-16					
Item No. $\frac{0.3}{0.25} = 2.13 \text{ m}^3$					
@ ₹493 = 78/m ³					₹10520.00
29) Providing RCC Grade-M15					
26) concrete in open foundation					
Vide - Page No. 9 = 1.62 m ³					
@ ₹5803 = 23/m ³					₹9434.00
30/27) Head wall in Brick masonry work in cm (1:4) m					
Sub-Structure					
Cety vide P-16 Item No. $\frac{1.04}{0.27} = 14.02 \text{ m}^3$					
14.02 m ³					
@ ₹5924 = 95/m ³					₹88068.00
31/28) P.V. by 19 RCC Pipe NP-2 of 60mm dia = 7.50 m					
@ ₹2584 = 99/m					₹19384.00
32/29) Plastering with cm (1:4) 15mm thick on Brick work Area vide P-10 = 14.02 m ²					
@ ₹181 = 17/m ²					₹2540.00
					₹32805.11 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
G/F					₹ 3280511=00
Add GST @ 12%					₹ 393661=00
Add LC @ 1%					₹ 3280500
Add S.F					₹ 44584=00
					₹ 3751561=00
Less 5.55% below ad Per Agreement					₹ 208212=00
					₹ 3543349=00
Less Previous Payment					₹ 3535080=00
					₹ 8269=00
Part 06-04-24 J.E					Part 6/4/24 A.E